CHHS School Council

Account Report
Aug 31-25
Revenue:
Forwarded fr. Previous Years $3,138.01
Engagement Grant Central Office $500.00
24/25 Collected to date $872.74
Total $4,510.75
Expenses:
Staff Appreciation $ 175.00
(Karen Saffran) asca reg/sparkpath order $ 495.04

$670.04

ACCOUNT BALANCE $3,840.71



Revenue:

Forwarded fr. Previous Years
Engagement Grant Central Office
24/25 Collected to date

Total

Expenses:

ACCOUNT BALANCE

CHHS School Council
Account Report
Sept 30-25

$3,840.71

$348.37
$4,189.08

$0.00

$4,189.08



